Sur les traces de NAPOLEON

14 juillet 2010
7 km

Nom et Prénom

1 Courcieres Romain

2 Merland Thierry

3 Saillens Jérome

4 Ribeiro Serafin

5 Dubois Jean Luc

6 Souveton Christian

7 Carles Michel

8 Lherm Nicolas

9 De smedt Stéfran
10 Constant Nicolas
11 Mullebrouck Jean
12 Diaz Aurélien
13 Bussery Joachim
14 Gondal Stéphane
15 Lherm Matthieu
16 Bussery Kevin
17 Benaglia Didier
18 Vryders Danny
19 Fernandez Norbert
20 Fausser Nadine
21 Albouys Evelyne

22 Debaisieux Soulié Adeli

23 Pennec Angélique
24 Caminade Patrick
25 Drapeau Christian
26 Bertazzo Oscar
27 Geysels

28 Arents Didier

29 Vidal Bernard

30 Geysels Dany

31 Le Joly Véronique
32 Desiles Martine
33 Astorg Gilles

34 Dubois Isabelle
35 Vryders Evi

36 Liberpre Eric

37 Guinot Valérie

38 Olatabal Mari-Jose
39 Liberpre Isabelle
40 Barrau Laurent

41 Ertzer Philippe

42 Valet Christian

43 Biraud Céline

44 Bru Guy

45 Boer Cees

46 Ribeiro Maryse
47 Crombez Ellen

48 Six Henri

Temps

00:27:20
00:29:10
00:30:22
00:33:08
00:35:33
00:35:58
00:36:18
00:36:36
00:36:40
00:37:33
00:37:51
00:38:57
00:39:42
00:40:18
00:40:54
00:41:09
00:41:37
00:42:10
00:43:17
00:43:52
00:44:10
00:44:24
00:44:41
00:44:55
00:45:25
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:30
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:48:20
00:48:30
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:48:55
00:49:05
00:49:30
00:50:21
00:50:50
00:51:27
00:51:49
00:52:07
00:53:30
00:53:55
00:55:00
00:58:35
00:59:12
01:02:55
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CA Caussade
Asptt Agen
Gigouzac
Allassac

Larche

Ac Fumel

Ac Fumel

Tarbes
Meelopers

CCt Lalbenque
Sans

Soucirac
Boulogne

Ac Fumel
Castelnau D'estretefond
Boulogne

Ac Fumel
Meelopers
Macadam 46
Extrapedestres Cahors
Macadam 46
Cahors

Sarlat

Ac Fumel

Les Rouziés

CA Castelsarasin
Meelopers

CAB
Extrapedestres Cahors
Meelopers
Lorient

St Denis Emotion
Lamothe Cassel
Larche

MM

Les Rouziés

Les Rouziés
Meelopers

Les Rouziés
Extrapedestres Cahors
Ac Fumel
Gourdon

Les Rouziés

St Nexaux
Meelopers
Allassac
Meelopers
Payrignac



49 Louncke Marina 01:06:25 F V1 9 Meelopers
50 Robberechts llse 01:0712 F S 4 Meelopers
51 Colson Peter 01:11:32 M V1 9 Meelopers



